
Bid Results of 8/31/22 @ 2.00PM for FY2023: #2 Heating Oil

              Adam Lamontagne, Town Administrator 

Item Huhtala Oil & Propoane Fraticelli Oil & Propane

Part

1D

2

Witnessed by: Justice Graves & Bob Szocik
In the Select Board Office

Sealed Bid

Bid Form

Total Bid Price - Variable Rate

Total Bid Price - Locked-In Rate

Y

Y

4.19$                                    

Description

Total Bid Price/Gallon delivered (plus tax) - variable rate

Total Bid Price/Gallon delivered (plus tax), locked-in rate

4.24$                                    

4.19$                                    

4.24$                                    

4.70$                                   

4.09$                                   

Y

Y

4.70$                                   

4.09$                                   


